DAM-2200
6 Channel, 24 Bit, Audio Fiber Optic Multiplexer
• Supports 6 audio channels and 3 Simplex RS-232 data channels over one optical fiber.
• Exceeds RS-250C Short-haul and Broadcast Video specifications.
• 24 Bit Audio flat from 20 to 20K Hz, S/N greater than 90 dB and THD less than 0.05%.
• Front panel audio gain controls.
• Audio and Optical front panel status indicators with dry alarm relay contacts.
• Modular configurations with all optical wavelengths, LED Multimode and Laser Single-mode.

Operating temperature............................................................................... 0 to +50 °C
Specifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
DAM-2200-FTX-2, 12 Bit Video, Audio and Data Fiber Optic Transmitter, 1300 nm Multimode with ST connector,
modular for UTIL-200-DVM Tray.
DAM-2200-FRX-2, 12 Bit Video, Audio and Data Fiber Optic Receiver, Multimode, modular for UTIL-200-DVM Tray.
DAM-2200-FTX-50, 12 Bit Video, Audio and Data Fiber Optic Transmitter, 1300 nm Single-mode with FC connector,
modular for UTIL-200-DVM Tray.
DAM-2200-FTX-6, 12 Bit Video, Audio and Data Fiber Optic Transmitter, 1550 nm Single-mode with FC connector,
modular for UTIL-200-DVM Tray.
DAM-2200-FTX-7-xxxx, 12 Bit Video, Audio and Data Fiber Optic Transmitter, CWDM 1470, 1490, 1510, 1530,
1550, 1570, 1590 or 1610nm Single-mode Laser –8 dBm, FC connector, modular for UTIL-200-DVM Tray.
DAM-2200-FRX-50, 12 Bit Video, Audio and Data Fiber Optic Receiver, Singlemode, modular for UTIL-200-DVM Tray.
UTIL-200-DVM-2RU-AC, Analog, Digital and Fiber, 10 Slot, 2RU, Modular Utility Tray, with one
85-265 VAC Power Supply & Line Cord
PS-200-DVM-AC, Modular 85-265 VAC Power Supply & Line Cord for 200 series trays
UTIL-200-DVM-2RU-48VDC, Analog, Digital and Fiber, 10 Slot, 2 RU, Modular Utility Tray, with one